

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5 & 6 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6399 OF 2004

STATE OF M.P. AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

V.V. ASHTHANA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for stay and exemption from filing OT and office report)

With IA 7 (for permission to file addl. submissions)

With I.A. No. 2&3 in SLP(C).../2005 CC 6916

(for stay and exemption from filing OT and office report)

Date: 09/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Rajiv Dhavan, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Since we have already dismissed the application for stay earlier on 27th January, 2006, these applications are dismissed.

Hearing of the case be expedited.

(J.S. Rawat)

AR-cum-PS

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master